

DNJ ENGINE COMPONENTS, INC

www.enginecomponents.com

8960 LURLINE AVE CHATSWORTH, CA 91311

CREDIT CARD CHARGE AUTHORIZATION

I understand that by signing below, I authorize DNJ Engine Components, Inc. to charge the credit card account indicated for purchases made through phone call, fax, mail, e-mail or by any other methods of purchasing. I understand that DNJ Engine Components, Inc. will allow only those persons listed as the cardholder and/or "Authorized Users" to originate these purchases. In addition, I understand that this is also an authorization to pay DNJ Engine Components, Inc. for money owed on my invoices and statements.

Business Name:		Account#:
Federal Tax I.D#:	State Resale#:	
Mailing Address:	(City)	(State / Zip Code)
		(State / Zip Code)
Shipping Address: (Street)	(City)	(State / Zip Code)
Business Telephone#:	Business Fax#:	
E-Mail Address: (Contact Person's E-mail)		
Credit Card#:		
Card Type: □ Visa □ MasterCard	☐ American Express ☐ Discover	
Cardholder Name: (Please Print)		
Card Billing Address: (Street)	(City)	(State / Zip Code)
Authorized Users: 1. (Please Print)		•
Cardholder Signature:		
	Date Signed	

Return to:

DNJ Engine Components, Inc. 8960 Lurline Ave Chatsworth, CA 91311 Tel: 800-981-7625 | Fax: 818-718-0588

ONLIN